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EXTENDED EDUCATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE – 2007-08
	MEMBER
	PHONE
	EMAIL
	TITLE

	Theresa Aragon
	6840
	aragont@evergreen.edu
	Academic Dean Extended Education & Summer School

	Laura Coghlan
	6676
	coghlan@evergreen.edu
	Director, Institutional Research & Assessment

	Andrea Coker-Anderson
	6091/ 6180
	cokera@evergreen.edu
	Registrar

	Lee Hoemann
	6040
	hoemannl@evergreen.edu
	VP for Advancement

	Steve Hunter
	6310
	hunters@evergreen.edu
	Assoc VP for Enrollment Management

	Allen Mauney
	5458
	mauneya@evergreen.edu
	Faculty

	Betty McGovern
	6844
	mcgoverb@evergreen.edu
	Operations Mgr. Extended Education

	Walter Niemiec
	6411
	niemiecw@evergreen.edu
	Assoc. VP Academic Budget & Financial Planning

	Allen Olson
	5485
	olsona@evergreen.edu
	Academic Dean Evening & Weekend Studies

	Collin Orr
	6451
	orrc@evergreen.edu
	Director of Business Services

	Yvonne Peterson
	6485
	petersoy@evergreen.edu
	Faculty

	Paul Przybylowicz
	6476
	przybylo@evergreen.edu
	Academic Dean Curriculum

	Gilda Sheppard
	3033
	shepparg@evergreen.edu
	Faculty, Tacoma


